Last Name First N\ame  Period Special Opportunity
Amazeen Christopher 5 yes
Banks Galen 2 no
BAROCSI JENNIFER 6 no
Bastian Dale 4 no
Beaupain Josh 1 no
Beck Cameron 2 yes
beil matt 2 yes
Burkholder Blake 5 no
Burkholder Brock 5 no
Burns Samuel 3 yes
Chase Nick 4 yes
Christen Eric 6 no
Clark Spencer 1 no
Crouch Kevin 2 yes
Crouch Kolton 2 yes
Curtis Mike 4 no
Czubachowski  Jason 5 yes
Dannenberger Raymond 4 yes
Deverna Ronald 2 yes
Dickens Laurie 3 no
DOWNARD DAVE 2 no
Downard Devon 4 yes
Ellis Cameron 4 no
Elton Michael 2 yes
Engel Ronald 2 no
Ferguson Terry 2 yes
FISHER JUSTIN 3 no
Fondren Geoff 4 yes
Fondren Anthony 6 no
Fulton Douglas 2 yes
Gallaher Jay 3 no
Ghesquire Jim 2 yes
Glass John 5 yes
Gowitzka Greg 6 no
Groom Andrew 4 yes
Grummel James 4 yes
Guerricagoitia  James 2 yes
Haase Grayson 3 no
hadding bob 2 yes
Hahn Jacob 5 no
Ham Todd 5 no
HAYES HUNTER 4 yes
helminiak chad 3 no
Hershberger Nathaniel 1 no
Hoag Paul 2 yes
Hoefflin William 3 no



HOlland
Holland
Howard
Hughes
Hunyor Sr
Joyner
Kane
Kaseman
Kay
Kiefer
klima
Knox
Koepfer
LeGrand
Lesniewicz
Liberios
LOFGREN
Madson
Magrum
Meeker
Migliori
Morgenstern
Nagel
Naujock
Naus
Nielsen
Oyer
Parsons
Patterson
Pawlisk
Pietraszak
Poling
Prentice
Reed
Roberts
Robinson
Rosen
rowe
Schulz
Seiple
Shank
Shields
Shock
Shriner
Shumaker
Skiver
Skiver

Benjamin
Stephen
Joshua
Melissa
Tom
Jeremy
Joe

Kim
Kevin
John
cody
Brody
Tony
Kenneth
Jared
George
GARY
Lucas
Michael
Zach
Dominico
John
Craig
Mathew
Adam
David
Jeremy
David
Thomas
Louis
Tom
Tony
Tylor
Darren
Jaeden
Grant
Kyle
michael
Joshua
Alex
Gerald
Ken
David
Mike
Mark
Landon
Josh

4 yes
2 no
5 yes
4 yes
4 no
2 yes
6 no
2 no
1no
1 no
1no
4 no
6 no
3 no
6 no
4 no
5 no
2 no
5 yes
5 yes
5 no
4 yes
4 no
2 no
5 no
5 yes
3 yes
3 no
4 no
6 no
3 yes
6 no
3 yes
1 no
5 yes
2 no
2 no
2 yes
3 yes
3 no
1no
5 yes
6 no
1 no
4 no
3 yes
2 no



Sloyer
sniegowski
Stephens
Storm
Sutphin
Tester
Thieman
Vincent
Voegeli
walker
Walkosky
Wasserman
Weiss
White
Whittaker
Wielinski
BEKKER
Fox

Kay

Keller
manore
Orra
Pontious
Savin
Wilson
Wilson

Scott
Andrew
Ben
Keith
Jared
Brandon
Eric
Nick
Dan
jackson
David
Gene
Daniel
Darrel
Todd

J

KENT
Andrew
Tyler
Gale
ely
Mike
Josh
Cory
Brad
Kari

alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate
alternate

5 no
3 yes
3 yes
3 yes
5 yes
4 no
6 yes
5 no
4 no
1 no
5 no
3 yes
3 no
5 no
2 yes
2 yes
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